佛山市南海区美得力空调配套设备有限公司
Foshan Nanhai Meideli Air Conditioning Equipment Co., Ltd.
空调配套设备专业制造商
AIR CONDITIONING EQUIPMENT
PROFESSIONAL MANUFACTURER OF
STABLIZE
稳定
EFFICIENT

• 5、风机有高效节能型、低噪声型、防腐型等不同类型，风机风量调节方式可分为自调、半自调、手调三种；冷却方式可分为鼓
风式和引风式。
• 1. The air cooler is the ambient air as the cooling medium, cross the finned tube outside, so that the high-temperature process fluid in the tube is cooled or
condensed equipment, referred to as "air cooler", also known as "air cooled heat exchanger";
• 2. The air cooler is also called the fin fan, which is commonly used to replace the water-cooled shell-tube heat exchanger cooling medium;
• 3. With the increasing use of induction heating equipment, because the user's own conditions are different, some do not pay enough attention to the water
cooling system of the equipment, and many users do not use distilled water according to the regulations, and use ordinary well water or tap water, in the
actual work of water quality on the water cooling system and components of the equipment and have a great impact;
• 4. Mainly used in petroleum, chemical, metallurgy and other air coolers supporting the use, with large air volume, high efficiency, small data, low noise, easy
to use and maintenance;
• 5. The fan has energy-saving, low noise, anti-corrosion and other different types, fan air volume regulation can be divided into self-regulation, semi-self-
regulation, hand regulation three kinds; Cooling methods can be divided into blast type and induced air type.
空冷器介绍 Air cooler introduction：
型号 换热量 运行质量 风机 设备尺寸 接管尺寸
功率（kW） 风量（m3/h） 进口管径 出口管径
RJF-25 25 146 1.5 14500 1000*1050*830 DN32 DN32
RJF-50 50 196 2.2 18000 1200*1050*830 DN40 DN40
RJF-75 75 285 3 25200 1400*1050*960 DN40 DN40
RJF-100 100 395 4.4 34500 2400*1050*960 DN50 DN50
RJF-125 125 483 6.6 43200 2800*1050*960 DN50 DN50
RJF-150 150 632 6.6 54000 3600*1050*960 DN65 DN65
KJF-175 175 708 8.8 61200 4000*1050*960 DN65 DN65
RJF-200 200 795 8.8 68400 4800*1050*960 DN65 DN65
RJF-250 250 979 11 86400 3600*2100*1250 DN80 DN80
RJF-300 300 1157 13.2 104400 3900*2100*1250 DN80 DN80
RJF-350 350 1362 13.2 122400 4300*2100*1250 DN80 DN80
RJF-400 400 1580 17.6 140400 4800*2100*1250 DN80 DN80
RJF-450 450 1687 17.6 158400 5400*2100*1250 DN100 DN100
RJF-500 500 1970 22 176400 3600*2100*1255 DN100 DN100
RJF-600 600 2380 23.6 208800 7000*2100*1250 DN100 DN100
技术参数 Technical parameter：
STABLIZE
稳定
EFFICIENT